) brembo.

CC BRAKE PAD 07004

The 07004 brake pad is synonymous with
reliability

the evolution of the organic compound, using more carbon.
High mileage, excellent hot and cold performance, in dry

and wet conditions alike

OE-equivalent
Brembo quality
ECE-R90 certificate
Safety

Comfort

CLOLCCKLKKN

Durability

Technical specifications

Width Height Thickness
0 mm 54 mm 8 mm
Compound Units per box

Carbon ceramic 2

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

APRILIA

APRILIA

CPI

CPI
CPI

cPl
DERBI

DERBI

DERBI
ITALJET
ITALJET

ITALJET
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MBK

RS

GTR
X-Large

X-Large

Senda DRD Pro SM

Senda DRD SM

Dragster

Dragster

Madison 3

Madison 3 ie

50

50

125

200

50

125

200

125

125

250

1996 -

2002 -

2002 -

2002 -

2005 -

2010 -

2020 -

1999 -

2008 -

2008 -

1999

2002

2003

2003

2011

2014

2020

2003

2009

2011



MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK

MBK

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PIAGGIO VESPA
PIAGGIO VESPA
PIAGGIO VESPA
PIAGGIO VESPA
PIAGGIO VESPA
PIAGGIO VESPA

PIAGGIO VESPA

RIEJU
RIEJU
RIEJU
RIEJU

RIEJU

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

YAMAHA

Skycruiser
Skyliner
Skyliner

XQ Thunder
XQ Thunder

YP Skyliner

Active

CityStar

CityStar

CityStar

Django Heritage
Django Heritage
Speedfight 3 (LC)
Speedfight 3 RS (LC)

Speedfight 4 (LC)

X8
X8
X9
X9
X9

X9 Evolution

Tango
MRT Pro
MRT Pro Supermotard

SMX Pro

UH Burgman

UH Burgman

VP X-City
XQ Maxter
XQ Maxter
YP Majesty
YP Majesty
YP R Majesty
YP XMAX

YP XMAX Sport Ed.

125

180

150

150

125

125

125

125

200

50

125

150

50

50

50

125

200

180

200

125

125

50

50

50

50

125

150

125

125

150

125

150

180

125

125

2006 - 2014

2004 - 2007

2001 - 2003

2002 - 2003

2001 - 2004

2001 - 2012

2013 -2013

2011 - 2015

2013 - 2016

2014 - 2016

2014 - 2016

2014 - 2015

2010 - 2016

2010 - 2016

2015 - 2016

2005 - 2010

2005 - 2005

2002 - 2006

2003 - 2011

2001 - 2003

2006 - 2011

2008 - 2012

2009 - 2014

2009 - 2017

2008 - 2009

2015 -2019

2004 - 2006

2008 - 2013

2001 - 2005

2001 - 2002

2001 - 2011

2001 - 2002

2004 - 2006

2010 - 2018

2011 - 2013





